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*All dates and times may change at any time* 

Part B MAD  Cohort 3 - 16 Alts. needed 
Screening (Day -28 to Day -2)  Tuesday, September 2, 2025 
    
Day -1 Admit  Monday, September 29, 2025 
Day 1 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 
Day 2  Wednesday, October 1, 2025 
Day 3 Thursday, October 2, 2025 
Day 4 Discharge  Friday, October 3, 2025 
Day 6 outpatient  Sunday, October 5, 2025 
Day 8 outpatient Tuesday, October 7, 2025 
Day 11 outpatient Friday, October 10, 2025 
Day 15 outpatient  Tuesday, October 14, 2025 
Day 18 outpatient  Friday, October 17, 2025 
Day 22 outpatient  Tuesday, October 21, 2025 
Day 25 outpatient  Friday, October 24, 2025 
Day 28 Admit  Monday, October 27, 2025 
Day 29 Discharge  Tuesday, October 28, 2025 
Day 36 outpatient  Tuesday, November 4, 2025 
Day 43 outpatient  Tuesday, November 11, 2025 
Day 50 outpatient  Tuesday, November 18, 2025 
Day 56 Admit  Monday, November 24, 2025 
Day 57 Discharge  Tuesday, November 25, 2025 
Day 58 Outpatient  Wednesday, November 26, 2025 
Day 59 Outpatient  Thursday, November 27, 2025 
Day 60 Outpatient  Friday, November 28, 2025 
Day 62 Outpatient  Sunday, November 30, 2025 
Day 64 Outpatient  Tuesday, December 2, 2025 
Day 67 Outpatient  Friday, December 5, 2025 
Day 71 Outpatient Tuesday, December 9, 2025 
Day 74 outpatient  Friday, December 12, 2025 
Day 78 Outpatient  Tuesday, December 16, 2025 
Day 81 Outpatient Friday, December 19, 2025 
Day 85 Outpatient  Tuesday, December 23, 2025 
Day 99 Outpatient Tuesday, January 6, 2026 
Day 113 Outpatient  Tuesday, January 20, 2026 
Day 127 Outpatient Tuesday, February 3, 2026 
Day 141 Outpatient  Monday, February 16, 2026 
Day 155 Outpatient  Tuesday, March 3, 2026 
Day 169 Outpatient  Tuesday, March 17, 2026 

 


